
RECURVE  UNDER 13 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 VARDAR Meryem GSR 234 5 7

RECURVE  UNDER 18 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 VAN RATTINGHE Lara FOA 227 3 4

RECURVE  UNDER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

1 HERRMANNS Arnaud FOA 264 9 12 bye 6

2 ZHOU Muyang GSR 244 5 8 6 0

3 MIRGUET Loic GSR 200 1 3 0 6

RECURVE  UNDER 21 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x OR

1 BERNAERT Velina FOA 257 8 8 5*

2 DE WINTER Cynthia GPE 247 6 8 5

RECURVE  UNDER 21 MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 MUYLAERT Samuel CMA 211 2 6
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RECURVE  WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

1 PIESEN Elodie GSR 256 6 11 6 6

2 LAMBILLOTTE Anais LFU 267 10 10 6 0

3 DESMEDT Naomi CMA 225 3 5 0 6

4 BROSSARD Zoé FOA 208 3 3 4 0

RECURVE  MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 271 9 14 6 6 5*

2 PERUZZI Quentin GSR 290 20 10 6 6 5

3 BIENFAIT Adrien CMA 269 12 10 6 4 6

4 VITRY Alexandre GSR 247 5 10 6 2 0

5 VAN EESBEECK Laurent ABA 259 5 13 0

6 PETROV Ragnar GPE 245 4 8 2

7 DEJONG Geoffroy CMA 239 2 8 2

8 MOULOUDI Abdel GPE 211 1 5 2

RECURVE  50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 236 6 6 bye 6 6

2 THIROT Wivine LFU 242 4 8 bye 6 0

3 DUBOIS Sabine ABA 222 3 8 bye 2 7

4 DE NEVE Pierrette GPE 201 3 6 6 1

5 LORGE Nancy GPE 127 0 3 0



RECURVE  50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/8 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 DOCKX Ronny GPE 254 8 11 6 5* 6 6

2 BOURGUIGNON   Howard FAO 269 8 14 bye 6 3 2

3 DE WINTER Patrick GPE 273 14 6 bye 6 2 6

4 THOMASSIN Charles LFU 268 9 11 bye 6 5 2

5 CARLIER Alain FOA 251 5 11 6 5

6 VAN RATTINGHE Christian FOA 246 7 8 6 2

7 LAMBILLOTTE Yves LFU 246 6 9 6 0

8 FELELGHYHAZY Tamas FOA 242 5 9 0

9 CORRADETTI Maurizio SSK 241 3 10 6 0

10 MIRGUET Philippe GSR 234 5 4 2

11 MARTIN Emmanuel FAO 223 5 6 2

12 GEVART Jean-Michel LFU 203 0 8 0

13 VANHOVE Frederic SSK 191 5 2 2

RECURVE  60+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

1 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 267 8 13 bye 6

2 VAN STEVENS Marie-Claire GSR 240 5 6 6 0

3 LEBON Josiane ABA 233 5 5 0

RECURVE  60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 HEYVAERT Eienne GSR 281 15 11 bye 6 7

2 FIORA Joel SSK 264 10 9 bye 6 3

3 MEYER Marc GPE 251 4 13 6 0 6

4 DEPROOST Michel SSK 239 5 7 6 0 2

5 ANTOINE Pol GAU 241 4 8 0

6 DAVID Marc GSR 234 7 5 0



LONGBOW MIXTE 50+

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x OR

1 TYERS Gerald ABA 236 3 8 6

2 DELVAL Alain FAO 190 2 4 2

BAREBOW UNDER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 KONFAR Maxime FOA 214 0 5

BAREBOW UNDER 21 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 GAILLY Maud CMA 181 2 3

BAREBOW WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

1 CARRETTE Joelle CMA 227 4 4 bye 5*

2 MORTIER Patricia FOA 210 1 6 6 5

3 ROSSI Fiona CMA 180 3 1 0 6

BAREBOW MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

1 FORNEVILLE John LFU 254 7 9 6 7

2 VANVILTHOVEN David CMA 214 5 5 6 3

3 BLAIRON Michel CMA 195 2 6 0 6

4 LELOUP Alain CMA 232 2 8 2 0

BAREBOW 60+ MEN 

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x

1 BRISACK Roger LFU 198 0 9



COMPOUND UNER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x OR

1 GEVART Noa LFU 269 4 22 137

2 PLETINX Charles ABA 259 3 21 132

COMPOUND WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x OR

1 LARCIN Magali GSR 281 12 17 142

2 LINOTTE Fanny CMA 283 15 13 138

COMPOUND MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 292 22 8 bye 146 149

2 DEVIS Jeremy ABA 286 16 14 138 144 145

2 RUNISKOVS Danila GSR 277 8 21 136 141 140*

4 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 286 16 14 142 140 140

5 CLEVEN Norman ABA 275 6 23 141

6 VANNES Cedric GPE 262 4 18 134

7 TENRET Kevin GSR 276 8 20 133

COMPOUND 50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/2 BR OR

2 DEBRUE Pascal LFU 273 12 17 139 142

1 COUCKE Paul GPE 279 9 20 136 137

3 DELAUNOIS Michel ABA 257 3 19 125 136

4 DEMANDT Martin GPE 272 8 17 137 134



COMPOUND 60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x 1/4 1/2 BR OR

1 LAPORTE Jean-Claude GSR 283 13 17 bye 135 138

2 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 275 7 21 bye 135 133

3 DEBIE Jean Pierre GSR 267 4 20 128 123 135

4 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 270 6 19 bye 131 130

5 VANHANDENHOVE Frank GSR 224 1 10 106

COMPOUND OPEN MEN

Pl. Nom Club Total 10 x OR

1 BOTS Thierry CMA 276 11 15 136

2 COENEN John CMA 192 0 6 133



Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

PERUZZI Quentin 290

HEYVAERT Eienne 281

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 271

THOMASSIN Charles 268

LAMBILLOTTE Anais 267

LAMBILLOTTE Yves 246

DE WINTER Patrick 273

DOCKX Ronny 254

MEYER Marc 251

HERRMANNS Arnaud 264

BERNAERT Velina 257

CARLIER Alain 251

FIORA Joel 264

CORRADETTI Maurizio 241

DEPROOST Michel 239

BIENFAIT Adrien 269

DEJONG Geoffroy 239

DESMEDT Naomi 225

VAN EESBEECK Laurent 259

LEBON Josiane 233

DUBOIS Sabine 222

Equipes Barebow

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

LELOUP Alain 232

CARRETTE Joelle 227

VANVILTHOVEN David 214

7 ABA 714

Total

CMA 673

5 SSK 744

6 CMA 733

3 GPE 778

4 FOA 772

Total

1 GSR 842

2 LFU 781



Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

GEURTS Brieuc 292

LINOTTE Fanny 283

BOTS Thierry 276

VANDERVEKEN Arnaud 286

LAPORTE Jean-Claude 283

LARCIN Magali 281

DEVIS Jeremy 286

CLEVEN Norman 275

PLETINX Charles 259

COUCKE Paul 279

DEMANDT Martin 272

VANNES Cedric 262

Total

1 CMA 851

2 GSR 850

3 ABA 820

4 GPE 813


